Contact Web Cleaner
			           LC
 – With Kelva’s most compact contact web cleaner
Improved Quality
• Cleans film, foil and sealed type paper
   at speeds up to 400 m/min
• Can be mounted in any direction

920,0
1010,0
1210,0
1310,0
1410,0
1510,0
788,0
928,0
1076,0
1166,0
1366,0
1466,0
1566,0
1666,0
Model Web width Total width
LC-200 200 mm 366 mm
LC-250 250 mm 416 mm
LC-300 300 mm 466 mm
LC-350 350 mm 516 mm
LC-400 400 mm 566 mm
LC-450 450 mm 616 mm
LC-500 500 mm 666 mm
LC-550 550 mm 716 mm
LC-600 600 mm 766 mm
LC-622 622 mm 788 mm
LC-762 762 mm 928 mm
LC-800 800 mm 966 mm
LC-910 910 mm 1076 mm
LC-1000 1000 mm 1166 mm
LC-1200 1200 mm 1366 mm
LC-1300 1300 mm 1466 mm
Product name Kelva Label Clean (LC)
Application Narrow web cleaning, label cleaning, screen printing
Opening Pneumatic, manual valve
Standard Active antistatic equipment